Attestation of Compliance
 1 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520                 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No.  : LCSB091922008S
Applicant : NEKO LIGHTING AG
Address : Kreuzstrasse 2, CH-8008 Zürich, Switzerland
Trade Mark  :
Product  : Downlight
Model : See ANNEX I
Parameters  220-240V~, 50/60Hz, ta 35oC, others see ANNEX I
Tested
according to
:  EN 60598-2-2:2012;
EN IEC 60598-1:2021+A11:2022;
EN 62493:2015;
The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards.
This Attestation of Compliance is issued according to the council Directive 2014/35/EU,
Referred to as the Low Voltage Directive. It confirms that the listed product complies with all
essential requirements of the LVD Directive and applies only to the sample and its technical
documentation submitted to Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. for
testing.
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EC conformity
declaration the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives
have to be observed.
Date of issue: November 10, 2022
                         .
Manager
 2 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520                 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I
Reference No.  : LCSB091922008S
Model(s) :
Model No. Size
Inpt
voltage
of light
parts
LED
LED
Power(W)
Input
power
LED driver
EVO50-R7 φ50mm*78mm
32-
38VDC
CITIZEN
CLU028-
1202C4
9 W 11 W
LC 10/250/40 fixC
SR SNC2
EVO50-R10 φ50mm*78mm 13 W 15 W
LC 15/350/43 fixC
SR SNC2
EVO50-R20 φ50mm*78mm 18 W 21 W
LC 21/500/42 fixC
SR ADV2
K50-R7 φ50mm*72mm
32-
38VDC
CITIZEN
CLU028-
1202C4
9 W 11 W
LF-AAA012B0400-
42
G50-R5 φ50mm*48mm
16-
20VDC
BRIDGELUX
V8
6 W 8 W LF-AAA008-0350-42
M3-7.5W φ63mm*44mm
29-
33VDC
CITIZEN
CLU701-
1002C4
7.5 W 9 W
LC 10/250/40 fixC
SR SNC2
M3-11W φ63mm*44mm
29-
34VDC
CITIZEN
CLU701-
1002C4
11 W 13 W
LF-AAA020B0500-
42
M4-9W φ63mm*65mm
32-
38VDC
CITIZEN
CLU028-
1202C4
9 W 11 W
LC 10/250/40 fixC
SR SNC2
M4-13W φ63mm*65mm 13 W 15 W
LC 15/350/43 fixC
SR SNC2
M4-18W φ63mm*65mm
CITIZEN
CLU028-
1204C4
18 W 21 W
LC 21/500/42 fixC
SR ADV2
M4 Pro-7W φ63mm*65mm
BRIDGELUX
BXRH-
xxH0600-A-8x
7 W 9 W
LC 8/200/42 fixC SR
ADV2
M4 Pro-13W φ63mm*65mm
BRIDGELUX
BXRH-
xxH1000-B-8x
13 W 15 W
LC 15/350/43 fixC
SR SNC2
 3 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520                 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
M4 Pro-18W φ63mm*65mm
BRIDGELUX
BXRH-
xxH3000-D-
8x
18 W 21 W
LC 21/500/42 fixC
SR ADV2
M4 Pro-9W-TW
M4 Pro-12W-
TW
φ63mm*65mm
BRIDGELUX
BXRV-TR-
2765G-10A0-
B-23
9 W
12 W
11 W
15 W
BK-DWL022-
0600AD
M4 -9W-TW
M4 -13W-TW
φ63mm*65mm
BRIDGELUX
BXRV-TR-
2765G-10A0-
B-23
9 W
13 W
11 W
15 W
M3 -9W-TW φ63mm*44mm
TW211V-010-
1201A2790-
1201A6590-
000
9 W 11 W
M3 -10W-TW φ63mm*44mm
38V
(34-
42VDC)
HONOURTEK
HRC0607-
2765-92-36-
FD00-F1
10 W 12 W
M4 Pro-12W-
DW
φ63mm*65mm
36V
（32-
38V）
BRIDGELUX
BXRV-DR-
1830H-1000-
B-13
12 W 15 W
LF-AAA020B0500-
42
LF-AAD020-0500-42
SIGN35-G
SIGN35-H
φ40.5mm*52mm
2.5-
4VDC
OSRAM
GW CSSRM2
1.5 W 2.5W  LS-3-500 SI
SIGN45-G
SIGN45-H
φ50.5mm*62mm
16-
20VDC
CITIZEN
0603C1
6 W 8.0W
KEDH006S0350NR
52A1